A-141
  To Order
 Inside Diameter Outside Diameter Tube Length Model Number
   150 mm PTRS-1628-150
 16 mm 28 mm 300 mm PTRS-1628-300
   600 mm PTRS-1628-600
   150 mm PTRS-1222-150
 12 mm 22 mm 300 mm PTRS-1222-300
   600 mm PTRS-1222-600
   150 mm PTRS-916-150
 9 mm 16 mm 300 mm PTRS-916-300
   600 mm PTRS-916-600
   305 mm PTRS-612-305
 6.5 mm 12.5 mm 450 mm PTRS-612-450
   600 mm PTRS-612-600
High-temperature strength
Fl
ex
ur